DON’T TAPE IT. INSULBOOT IT !
PVC SLEEVE
 BUS-BAR JOINT COVER
PVC COATING
PVC COVER
PVC CAP
CONTENTS
1) TERMINAL CAPS

APPLICATION : INSULATION FOR ELECTRICAL BUS-BAR JOINT
PVC CAPS
PART NO. DØ L±1.5 T±0.3
VEC-03 3
10
THROUGH
100
0.8
VEC-04 4
VEC-05 5
VEC-06 6
VEC-07 7
VEC-08 8
1.0
VEC-09 9
VEC-10 10
VEC-12 12
VEC-14 14
VEC-15 15
VEC-16 16
VEC-18 18
VEC-19 19
VEC-20 20
VEC-22 22
1.2
VEC-24 24
VEC-25 25
VEC-26 26
VEC-28 28
VEC-30 30
VEC-32 32
PART NO. DØ L±1.5 T±0.3
VEC-34 34
10
THROUGH
100
1.5
VEC-36 36
VEC-38 38
VEC-40 40
VEC-42 42
VEC-45 45
VEC-47 47
VEC-50 50
VEC-52 52
1.7
VEC-55 55
VEC-57 57
VEC-60 60
VEC-65 65
VEC-70 70
VEC-75 75
2.0
VEC-80 80
VEC-85 85
VEC-90 90
VEC-95 95
VEC-100 100
3.0VEC-130 130
VEC-150 150
PVC COATING
MATERIAL : PVC
FEATURES : Various Size and Color Are Available
For More information, please contact factory